
    

Granta School 
2024-25 subject to change and additional meetings. 

  

    

 Date Start End Committee Meeting Location 

Mon 2 Sep 2024 10:00 15:30 Granta School Governor Away Day School 

Thu 12 Sep 2024 18:00 20:00 Granta School FGB School 

Tue 8 Oct 2024 18:00 19:00 Human Resources HR Online 

Tue 8 Oct 2024 19:00 20:30 Curriculum Curriculum Cmt Online 

Wed 13 Nov 2024 10:30 12:00 Health & Safety Health & Safety 
Committee 

Online 

Wed 20 Nov 2024 18:00 20:00 Finance Committee Finance Online 

Wed 4 Dec 2024 15:00 16:30 Health & Safety H & S Committee Online 

Thu 12 Dec 2024 18:00 20:00 Granta School FGB In School 

Tue 4 Mar 2025 18:00 19:00 Human Resources HR Online 

Tue 4 Mar 2025 19:00 20:30 Curriculum Curriculum Online 

Thu 27 Mar 2025 18:00 20:00 Granta School FGB School 

Wed 2 Apr 2025 10:30 12:00 Health & Safety H & S Online 

Thu 24 Apr 2025 18:00 20:00 Granta School FGB Budget 
Approval 

School 

Tue 17 Jun 2025 18:00 19:00 Human Resources HR Online 

Tue 17 Jun 2025 19:00 20:30 Curriculum Curriculum  

Thu 10 Jul 2025 18:00 20:00 Granta School FGB School 
 

 

    

 


